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Lithium Coin Batteries
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Starmax Lithium Coin Batteries own a variety of CR models with the following four 

digits indicating batteries’ dimensions. They come with a nickel-plated stainless steel 

coating for maximum protection. Our Lithium Coin Batteries are of maximum power 

with the highest capacity and ultra long-lasting performance. They will supply small 

electronics with fully charged power to perform at their best. They have a 3V voltage 

and a 10-year shelf life. Commonly used for key fobs, scales, and watches.

EAN Code HS Code Voltage (V) Capacity
(mAh)

Dimensions Shelf Life
(Years)

Diameter Height

CR1616 850650 3 58 16 1.6 10

CR1620 850650 3 75 16 2 10

CR1632 850650 3 140 16 3.2 10

CR2016 850650 3 90 20 1.6 10

CR2025 850650 3 165 20 2.5 10

CR2032 850650 3 240 20 3.2 10

CR2430 850650 3 320 24.5 3 10

CR2450 850650 3 610 24.5 5 10
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Blister Card

Blister Card

Blister Card

Blister Card

Blister Card

Blister Card

Blister Card

Blister Card

Blister Card

Blister Card

Blister Card

Article UPC No. Package Type
Consumer
Package

(Batteries)

Inner Box
(Batteries)

Outer Carton
(Batteries)

Carton Volume
(CBM)

Gross Weight
(KG)

1616-B5

1620-B5

1632-B5

2016-B5

2025-B5

2032-B2

2032-B4

2032-B6

2032-B10

2430-B5

2450-B5

5

5

5

5

5

6

5

5

96

16.98
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P R O D U C T  D A T A S H E E T

Starmax Corporation
1585 Cliveden Avenue, Delta, British Columbia

V3M 6M1, Canada

Phone: +1 888 669 1310 

Email: info@starmaxbatteries.com

Website: www.starmaxbatteries.com


